
2023 Fabric Offerings - Alphabetical

*To grade in Loomsource or Textus from Momentum Textiles, please call for pricing.

PATTERN	 GRADE
ADLER	 9
ALCAZAR	 8
ALPHABET	 7
AMWELL	 CALL
ANGLE	 CALL
ANNEX	 9
APPLESEED	 12
ARNE	 8
ASPECT	 6
ATRIA	 16
BARCELONA CRYPTON	 7
BARK CLOTH	 12
BEGUILED BY THE WILD	 15
BIG DOT	 12
BIG TEXTURE	 13
BILLIARD CLOTH	 9
BIRDSEYE	 6
BITDRIFT	 15
BIXBY MACRO	 20
BIXBY MICRO	 18
BLOOMER	 CALL
BOUCLE	 13
BOUCLE MELANGE	 17
BRUSHED FLANNEL	 6
BUILDING BLOCKS	 17
BURRARD	 CALL
BURRARD GROUND CLOTH	 13
BUTE STORR	 CALL
BUTE TIREE	 CALL
CAROM	 18
CHAMONIX CRYPTON	 7
CHENILLE CHEVRON	 20
CHUNKY TWEED	 15
CIRCLE JACQUARD	 CALL
CLAD CELLIANT	 8
CLERKENWELL	 CALL
CLOUD VELVET	 7
CODE	 13
CONCENTRIC	 CALL
CORDED	 15
COURSE	 18
CRISSCROSS	 15
CROSSWEAVE	 7
CROSSWIND	 11
CUBE GEO	 14

PATTERN	 GRADE
CUBITT	 18
CURRENT	 11
CURVE	 13
DAPPLE	 16
DISTRESSED TEXTURE	 13
DOUBLE WEAVE	 CALL
DRAFT	 16
ENCIRCLE	 15
EVERYWHERE TEXTURE	 10
FELT 2MM	 CALL
FIVE CITIES	 15
FLOW	 CALL
FOMO	 11
FORESTBOUND	 10
GALE	 9
GAMUT	 5
GAMUT CELLIANT	 9
GATHER	 7
GEOMETRIC II	 CALL
GLAMP	 CALL
GLEAM	 12
GLIMMER	 10
GRIDLEY	 6
HALYARD	 CALL
HANDSOME PLAID	 CALL
HASHTAG	 7
HATCHMARK	 CALL
HEATHER	 15
HELSINKI CRYPTON	 7
HEM STITCH	 10
HILLSIDE	 16
HINT	 12
HOLMES	 18
HYDE	 6
HYPHEN	 10
IMPRINT	 18
INK	 19
INTERLOCK	 17
INTERLUDE	 18
INTERPLAY	 18
IOTA	 7
JACQUARD I	 17
JACQUARD II	 CALL
JAUNT	 20
JOSEF	 13

PATTERN	 GRADE
JUMPER	 15
KAMI	 20
KEEN	 11
KIN	 11
KINDRED	 14
KITH	 8
LAKE PLACID CRYPTON	 7
LAMBERT	 CALL
LARGE SCALE GEOMETRIC	 CALL
LATTICE	 18
LAYER	 10
LEAP	 11
LINE UP	 15
LINE VARIATIONS	 15
LINEN LIKE	 10
LINNEN	 10
LITTLE DOT	 12
LOOP TO LOOP	 20
LOUNGE	 7
LUMI	 18
LUSTER	 11
MACKINTOSH	 7
MARK	 8
MATEO	 11
MEASURE	 10
MELANGE	 8
METALLO	 11
METTA	 7
MEXICO CITY CRYPTON	 7
MICROGRID	 10
MOHAIR PLUS	 CALL
MONTREAL CRYPTON	 7
MOQUETTE	 CALL
MOUNTAINOUS	 CALL
MYDDLETON	 CALL
NEST	 12
NET	 CALL
NOOK	 7
OPULENT	 7
OVERTONE	 4
PARTICLE	 19
PAUSE	 9
PAVE	 15
PENNANT	 CALL
PENNANT CELLIANT	 CALL
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PATTERN	 GRADE
PHENOMENA	 16
PICNIC	 CALL
PIEZO	 CALL
PIKA	 7
PINBALL	 19
PINPOINT	 18
PIVOT	 9
PIXEL	 17
PIXEL CLOUD	 CALL
PLAID	 CALL
PLEXUS	 CALL
PLUS	 CALL
PLUSH GRID	 12
PRIME	 6
QUEUE	 18
RAIA	 20
RAINWATER	 14
REIN	 5
REPPWEAVE	 8
RIDER	 10
RISE	 8
ROCKET	 6
RODENBACH	 CALL
ROTARY	 20
SAIL	 CALL
SAMBA	 19
SAPPORO CRYPTON	 7
SCORE	 CALL
SENECAL	 4
SHORTCUT	 17
SIDETRACK	 8
SILICONE ELEMENT	 14
SILICONE ELEMENT CELLIANT	 CALL
SILICONE LANE	 CALL
SILICONE NAPPA	 15
SILICONE SKYLINE	 CALL
SKETCH	 18
SOCIAL DANCE	 15
SORANO	 7
SPANDAU	 7
SPECKLE BOUCLE	 12
STANDARD	 CALL
STARBURST	 CALL
STITCH	 12
STRATUM	 19

PATTERN	 GRADE
SUNBURST	 CALL
SWING	 CALL
TACK CLOTH	 20
TAILOR	 18
TANGRAM	 15
TAP	 15
TERRA	 10
TILT	 20
TINY BOUCLE	 12
TINY HERRINGBONE	 13
TRAMWAY	 18
TREELINE	 18
TRIM	 18
TROUVAILLE	 CALL
TROVE	 7
TWEED MULTI	 7
ULSTER	 5
ULSTER UPHOLSTERY	 6
UNION CLOTH	 10
VELVET CORDUROY	 19
VERO	 10
VINE	 17
W	 10
WEND	 7
WHIM	 10
WILDFLOWER	 CALL
WILLIS	 CALL
WINDOWPANE CRYPTON	 12
WOOLISH	 6
WOVEN TEXTURE	 CALL
WRAP	 15
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PATTERN	 GRADE
OVERTONE	 4
SENECAL	 4
ULSTER	 5
GAMUT	 5
REIN	 5
HYDE	 6
PRIME	 6
ULSTER UPHOLSTERY	 6
BIRDSEYE	 6
ROCKET	 6
ASPECT	 6
BRUSHED FLANNEL	 6
GRIDLEY	 6
WOOLISH	 6
ALPHABET	 7
GATHER	 7
IOTA	 7
NOOK	 7
OPULENT	 7
SORANO	 7
BARCELONA CRYPTON	 7
CHAMONIX CRYPTON	 7
HELSINKI CRYPTON	 7
LAKE PLACID CRYPTON	 7
LOUNGE	 7
MEXICO CITY CRYPTON	 7
MONTREAL CRYPTON	 7
SAPPORO CRYPTON	 7
TROVE	 7
WEND	 7
CROSSWEAVE	 7
MACKINTOSH	 7
SPANDAU	 7
TWEED MULTI	 7
CLOUD VELVET	 7
HASHTAG	 7
METTA	 7
PIKA	 7
RISE	 8
ARNE	 8
KITH	 8
MARK	 8
ALCAZAR	 8
CLAD CELLIANT	 8
MELANGE	 8

PATTERN	 GRADE
REPPWEAVE	 8
SIDETRACK	 8
ADLER	 9
ANNEX	 9
GAMUT CELLIANT	 9
BILLIARD CLOTH	 9
GALE	 9
PAUSE	 9
PIVOT	 9
EVERYWHERE TEXTURE	 10
LAYER	 10
LINEN LIKE	 10
RIDER	 10
UNION CLOTH	 10
MEASURE	 10
GLIMMER	 10
HEM STITCH	 10
MICROGRID	 10
TERRA	 10
VERO	 10
W	 10
WHIM	 10
FORESTBOUND	 10
LINNEN	 10
HYPHEN	 10
FOMO	 11
METALLO	 11
KEEN	 11
KIN	 11
CROSSWIND	 11
CURRENT	 11
LEAP	 11
LUSTER	 11
MATEO	 11
APPLESEED	 12
HINT	 12
BARK CLOTH	 12
BIG DOT	 12
LITTLE DOT	 12
PLUSH GRID	 12
WINDOWPANE CRYPTON	 12
GLEAM	 12
SPECKLE BOUCLE	 12
TINY BOUCLE	 12
STITCH	 12

PATTERN	 GRADE
NEST	 12
JOSEF	 13
BOUCLE	 13
BURRARD GROUND CLOTH	 13
TINY HERRINGBONE	 13
CURVE	 13
CODE	 13
BIG TEXTURE	 13
DISTRESSED TEXTURE	 13
SILICONE ELEMENT	 14
KINDRED	 14
CUBE GEO	 14
RAINWATER	 14
PAVE	 15
CHUNKY TWEED	 15
HEATHER	 15
LINE UP	 15
SILICONE NAPPA	 15
TANGRAM	 15
BEGUILED BY THE WILD	 15
ENCIRCLE	 15
TAP	 15
BITDRIFT	 15
CORDED	 15
CRISSCROSS	 15
FIVE CITIES	 15
LINE VARIATIONS	 15
SOCIAL DANCE	 15
WRAP	 15
JUMPER	 15
HILLSIDE	 16
DAPPLE	 16
ATRIA	 16
DRAFT	 16
PHENOMENA	 16
BUILDING BLOCKS	 17
BOUCLE MELANGE	 17
PIXEL	 17
JACQUARD I	 17
INTERLOCK	 17
SHORTCUT	 17
VINE	 17
SKETCH	 18
PINPOINT	 18
TRAMWAY	 18
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PATTERN	 GRADE
TREELINE	 18
TRIM	 18
TAILOR	 18
HOLMES	 18
BIXBY MICRO	 18
LATTICE	 18
INTERLUDE	 18
CUBITT	 18
CAROM	 18
COURSE	 18
IMPRINT	 18
INTERPLAY	 18
LUMI	 18
QUEUE	 18
VELVET CORDUROY	 19
PINBALL	 19
SAMBA	 19
PARTICLE	 19
INK	 19
STRATUM	 19
KAMI	 20
TACK CLOTH	 20
BIXBY MACRO	 20
LOOP TO LOOP	 20
JAUNT	 20
RAIA	 20
TILT	 20
CHENILLE CHEVRON	 20
ROTARY	 20
PLAID	 CALL
SAIL	 CALL
PLUS	 CALL
SWING	 CALL
WILLIS	 CALL
LAMBERT	 CALL
SILICONE ELEMENT CELLIANT	 CALL
DOUBLE WEAVE	 CALL
SILICONE LANE	 CALL
SILICONE SKYLINE	 CALL
PICNIC	 CALL
FELT 2MM	 CALL
STARBURST	 CALL
NET	 CALL
SCORE	 CALL
STANDARD	 CALL

PATTERN	 GRADE
RODENBACH	 CALL
PIXEL CLOUD	 CALL
FLOW	 CALL
ANGLE	 CALL
BURRARD	 CALL
SUNBURST	 CALL
TROUVAILLE	 CALL
PENNANT	 CALL
MOUNTAINOUS	 CALL
GLAMP	 CALL
BLOOMER	 CALL
HATCHMARK	 CALL
CIRCLE JACQUARD	 CALL
CONCENTRIC	 CALL
LARGE SCALE GEOMETRIC	 CALL
WILDFLOWER	 CALL
HALYARD	 CALL
HANDSOME PLAID	 CALL
JACQUARD II	 CALL
PLEXUS	 CALL
PENNANT CELLIANT	 CALL
GEOMETRIC II	 CALL
AMWELL	 CALL
CLERKENWELL	 CALL
MYDDLETON	 CALL
MOHAIR PLUS	 CALL
BUTE TIREE	 CALL
WOVEN TEXTURE	 CALL
PIEZO	 CALL
BUTE STORR	 CALL
MOQUETTE	 CALL
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